10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager

Wastewater Maintenance
Superintendent

Finance Manager

SCADA Technician/Industrial
Electrician

Administrative Services
Manager

District Clerk/Public
Information Officer

Wastewater Maintenance
Worker Il

Management Analyst ||
Wastewater Maintenance
Worker Il

Engineering Technician
Management Analyst |
Wastewater Maintenance
Worker Il

Facilities Maintenance Worker
Accountant

Wastewater Maintenance
Worker |

Code Enforcement Officer (PT)

Administrative Assistant |

Other Positions Held Special District

Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)

Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)

Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)

Department

Administration

Public Works

Finance

Public Works

Administration

Administration

Public Works

Administration

Public Works

Administration

Administration

Public Works

Public Works

Finance

Public Works

Public Works

Administration

Total Wages

$202,481

$152,673

$129,198

$111,404

$108,074

$106,454

$87,252

$82,667

$79,480

$67,529

$65,434

$60,666

$51,672

$49,079

$30,147

$23,804

$21,802

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$36,674
$33,679
$29,464
$16,844
$8,475
$8,532
$32,478
$13,764
$9,197
$12,492
$15,100
$21,955
$4,148
$18,747
$6,395
$0

$4,736



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Director

Director

Wastewater Maintenance
Worker |

Office Specialist

Director

Director

Director

Finance Manager

Wastewater Maintenance
Worker Intern

Wastewater Maintenance
Worker |

Accounting Clerk (PT)

Wastewater Maintenance
Worker Il

Wastewater Maintenance
Worker |

Wastewater Maintenance
Worker Il

Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)

Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)

Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)

Administration

Administration

Public Works

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Finance

Public Works

Public Works

Finance

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

$21,240

$21,240

$20,107

$19,985

$19,765

$17,110

$14,809

$8,873

$5,931

$2,527

$819

$177

$120

$87

$12

$1,024

$9,159

$1,385

$12

$12

$12

$301

$0

$564

$71

$0

$0

$0



