	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$202,481	\$36,674
2.	Wastewater Maintenance Superintendent		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$152,673	\$33,679
3.	Finance Manager		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Finance	\$129,198	\$29,464
4.	SCADA Technician/Industrial Electrician		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$111,404	\$16,844
5.	Administrative Services Manager		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$108,074	\$8,475
6.	District Clerk/Public Information Officer		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$106,454	\$8,532
7.	Wastewater Maintenance Worker III		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$87,252	\$32,478
8.	Management Analyst II		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$82,667	\$13,764
9.	Wastewater Maintenance Worker II		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$79,480	\$9,197
10.	Engineering Technician		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$67,529	\$12,492
11.	Management Analyst I		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$65,434	\$15,100
12.	Wastewater Maintenance Worker II		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$60,666	\$21,955
13.	Facilities Maintenance Worker		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$51,672	\$4,148
14.	Accountant		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Finance	\$49,079	\$18,747
15.	Wastewater Maintenance Worker I		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$30,147	\$6,395
16.	Code Enforcement Officer (PT)		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$23,804	\$0
17.	Administrative Assistant I		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$21,802	\$4,736

18.	Director	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$21,240	\$12
19.	Director	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$21,240	\$1,024
20.	Wastewater Maintenance Worker I	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$20,107	\$9,159
21.	Office Specialist	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$19,985	\$1,385
22.	Director	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$19,765	\$12
23.	Director	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$17,110	\$12
24.	Director	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$14,809	\$12
25.	Finance Manager	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Finance	\$8,873	\$301
26.	Wastewater Maintenance Worker Intern	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$5,931	\$0
27.	Wastewater Maintenance Worker I	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$2,527	\$564
28.	Accounting Clerk (PT)	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Finance	\$819	\$71
29.	Wastewater Maintenance Worker II	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$177	\$0
30.	Wastewater Maintenance Worker I	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$120	\$0
31.	Wastewater Maintenance Worker II	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$87	\$0